MOTOR CUMMINS -GENERADOR LEROY SOMER
Modelo
Capacidad
Stand By
Modelo
generador y
Marca
Modelo Motor Marca Motor
PC35E1 35 TAL-A42-C 4B3.9G2 Cummins
PC55E1 55 TAL-A42-G 4BT3.9G2 Cummins
PC66E1 66 TAL-A42-H 4BTA3.9G2 Cummins
PC75E1 75 LSA 42.3 L9 4BTA3.9G2 Cummins
PC100E1 100 TAL-A44-C 4BTA3.9G11 Cummins
PC110E1 110 TAL-A44-D 6BT5.9G2 Cummins
PC125E1 125 TAL-A44-E 6BT5.9G2 Cummins
PC150E1 150 TAL-A44-H 6BTA5.9G2 Cummins
PC165E1 165 TAL-A44-H 6BTAA5.9G2 Cummins
PC188E1 188 TAL-A44-K 6BTAA5.9G12 Cummins
PC200E1 200 TAL-A44-K 6CTA8.3G2 Cummins
PC220E1 220 TAL-A46-A 6CTA8.3G2 Cummins
PC250E1 250 TAL-A46-B 6CTAA8.3G2 Cummins
PC275E1 275 TAL-A46-C 6LTAA8.9G2 Cummins
PC300E1 300 TAL-A46-D 6LTAA8.9G2 Cummins
PC350E1 350 TAL-A46-E NTA855G1 Cummins
PC388E1 388 TAL-A46-G NTA855G1B Cummins
PC438E1 438 TAL-A46-H NTA855G3 Cummins
PC500E1 500 TAL-A46-J
KTA19G2
Cummins QSX15G4
QSX15G8
PC550E1 550 TAL-A46-J KTA19G3 Cummins
PC563E1 563 TAL-A46-J QSX15G7 Cummins
PC625E1 625 TAL-A47-C
KTA19G3A
Cummins KTA19G4
QSX15G9
PC688E1 688 TAL-A47-D KTAA19G5 Cummins
PC710E1 710 TAL-A47-D QSK19G4 Cummins
PC750E1 750 TAL-A47-E
KTAA19G6A
Cummins
QSK19G5
PC850E1 850 TAL-A49-B KTA38-G Cummins
PC963E1 963 TAL-A49-C KTA38G1 Cummins
PC1000E1 1000 TAL-A49-C
KTA38G2
Cummins
QSK23G3
PC1038E1 1038 TAL-A49-C KTA38G2B Cummins
PC1125E1 1125 TAL-A49-D
KTA38G2A
Cummins
QST30G3
PC1250E1 1250 TAL-A49-E
KTA38G4
Cummins
QST30G4
PC1375E1 1375 LSA 50.2 M6 KTA38G9 Cummins
PC1450E1 1450 LSA 50.2 M6 QSKTA38G5 Cummins
PC1563E1 1563 LSA 50.2 M6 KTA50G3 Cummins
PC1875E1 1875 LSA 50.2 L8
KTA50G9
Cummins
QSK50G4
MOTOR CUMMINS -GENERADOR STAMFORD